Breakfaht

Menu for PRE-K

New Haven Public Schools

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

-WELCOME -

| oz RS Cinnamon
Toast Crunch
Honey Grahams
Mixed Fruit Cup
100% Juice
Milk

NO
SCHOOL

(K10 SCHOOL

Monday, September 9 Tuesday, September 10 Wed., September 11 Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13

I oz Kix
Hard-cooked Egg
Fresh Fruit
100% Juice
Milk

2 oz RS Cinnamon
Toast Crunch
Raisins
100% Juice
Milk

BREAKFAST IS

FOR ALL STUDENTS
EVERY SCHOOL DAY.

(Just thought we’d remind you.)

Thursday, September § Friday, September 6

Banana Muffin
Sunbutter Cup
Unsweetened
Applesauce
100% Juice
Milk

Vanilla Yogurt
Granola
Pineapple Tid Bits
100% Juice
Milk

| oz RS Cinnamon
Frosted Flakes
Grahams
Raisins
100% Juice
Milk

September 11, 2001

In eternal remembrance of the victims,
in continued support of their families,
and in undying gratitude to the heroes.

Firstuningsgivst

Choose at least ONE
serving of FRUIT and at
least THREE iitems TOTAL

soyourumeal countsias@CompleteBreaksast!

BREAREASTCGSCHOOI

For first-class learning!




Word«Month
pride

adj. 1. a sense of one's own proper

dignity or value;

self-respect 2.

pleasure or satisfaction taken in a
special accomplishment

Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wed., September 18

Blueberry Muffin
Cheese Stick
Unsweetened

Cinnamon

Applesauce

100% Juice
Milk

2 oz RS Cinnamon
Toast Crunch
Unsweetened

Applesauce
100% Juice
Milk

I am the letter

ladybug

| oz Honey Scooters
Sunflower Kernels
Fresh Fruit
100% Juice
Milk

Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20

Strawberry | oz Rice Chex
Bagel-Ful Grahams
Raisins Unsweetened
100% Juice Strawberry
Milk Applesauce
100% Juice
Milk

First things First
breakfast,

and @t
[Iihree
items
totdl
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES

Monday, September 23

Hadley Farms
Raspberry Cream
Cereal Bar
Sunflower Kernels
Raisins
100% Juice
Milk

Tuesday, September 24

| oz Honey Scooters
Graham Cracker
Unsweetened
Cinnamon
Applesauce
100% Juice
Milk

Wed., September 25

| oz RS Cinnamon
Frosted Flakes
Grahams
Unsweetened
Applesauce
100% Juice
Milk

Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27

Raspberry/Cherry I oz Kix
Blend Yogurt Cheese Stick
Sunflower Kernels Raisins
Fresh Fruit 100% Juice
100% Juice Milk
Milk

KIDS Join vs daily for
the original valve meal!

All of our complete meals are always

NO CHARGE

for all students

with no need 1o submit an

application, thanks to the
Community Eligibility Program!



